Parts# Description Quantity Parts# Description Quantity
#01 Seat 1 #13 Round Bolt M8x15 4
#02 Elevating Bolis 1 #14 Flat Washer 8MM 6
#03 Main Frame 1 #15 Lock Nut M8 [
#04 Basket 1 #16 Round Bolt MBx25 3
#05 3.50-4 Wheel 4 #17 Flat Washer 8 MM 4

Connecting
#06 Plate 3 #18 Lock Nut M8 4
#07 Axie 1 #198 Hexagon Boit M8x20 3
#08 Handle 1 #20 Hexagon Boit M8x25 1
#09 Plastic Tray 1 #21 Flat Washer 20 MM 1
Cross Bolt :
#10 M10x15 4 #22 Coiter Pin
#11 Flat Washer 10 #23 Lock Nut M12 4

Page6 of 7




